
King County Superior Court

Date From: 1/21/2026 -  Date To: 1/21/2026 Report Date:  01-20-2026

Omnibus Calendar

Judge:  
Event Date:  01/21/2026 
8:30AM

No. Trial Date Exp Date Cause # Def Name UCN Ord CS Interp Sch Primary Charge DPA Defense Atty Arraign 
Date

Fast Track Cont# Notes

1 02/09/2026 04/13/2026 21-1-03258-6 PIGOTT, JOSEPH S. 10186299
CCN:
1056551

OUT INTIMIDATING A 
JUDGE

WILLETTS, 
ELIZABETH M.

WEAVER, 
KATELYN G.

03/06/2023 21 good cause 
found for Mr. 
Pigott to 
appear

MOT  : 01/21/2026

Event Date:  01/21/2026 
1:00PM

No. Trial Date Exp Date Cause # Def Name UCN Ord CS Interp Sch Primary Charge DPA Defense Atty Arraign 
Date

Fast Track Cont# Notes

2 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 24-1-07310-4 ALI, MOHAMED 
M.

10631330
CCN:
1963809

Yes OUT Arabic
, 
Stand
ard

THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

SAWANI, 
MOHAMED

12/30/2024 12

3 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-00051-2 ALI, MOHAMED 
M.

10631330
CCN:
1963809

OUT Arabic
, 
Stand
ard

THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

SAWANI, 
MOHAMED

04/07/2025 9

4 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 25-1-03661-4 ANDRES 
CASIMIRO, JUAN 
D.

11990829
CCN:

OUT Spanis
h

POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

NICASTRO, 
GRAHAM

11/10/2025 1

1
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5 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 24-1-02177-5 APELAND, KLINE 
C.

11983846
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

NICASTRO, 
GRAHAM

06/27/2024 19

6 02/23/2026 03/25/2026 25-1-07423-1 ARREGUIN, 
MIGUEL F.

11990150
CCN:

OUT CHILD 
MOLESTATION-
3

TAYLOR, IVY M. ITANI, WISSAM 
I.

07/30/2025 4

7 03/02/2026 04/01/2026 25-1-02420-9 BARRETT, SHAUN 
L.

10658319
CCN:
1976616

OUT IDENTITY THEFT 
2ND DEGREE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

CYPHERS, 
SAMUEL

06/05/2025 7

8 03/02/2026 04/01/2026 25-1-03423-9 BAYARD, HENRY 
R.

10028685
CCN:

OUT THEFT-1 OVER 
$5K (NOT 
FIREARM)

MARBLE, 
SARAH L.

09/08/2025 3

9 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-09616-1 BELTRAN, JOSE P. 10473619
CCN:
1800321

OUT LASER 
DISCHARGE 1ST 
DEGREE

REKART, EMMA 10/30/2025 1

10 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 24-1-03542-3 BERNARDEZ, 
BRYANNA K.

11980633
CCN:

OUT MANSLAUGHTE
R 1ST DEGREE- 
RECKLESSLY 
CAUSES DEATH 
OF ANOTHER 
PERSON

GEVERS, 
BRANDY

SPENCER, ERICK

SAWANI, 
MOHAMED

07/31/2024 16

2
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11 02/17/2026 03/17/2026 25-1-03167-1 BIGGS, WILLIAM J. 11990201
CCN:

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

FERNANDEZ, 
ALEXANDRA M.

08/13/2025 11

25-1-03168-0* RICHL, ALEXANDER

12 02/17/2026 03/16/2026 24-1-03669-1 BILZUIK, IURII A. 11984508
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

MCPHEE, 
BRYCE

VAZQUEZ-
DAVIS, 
MONIQUE S.

12/05/2024 5 & NOV on 
1/21, Good 
cause found 
ordered for 
1/21

13 03/02/2026 04/01/2026 25-1-07622-5 BOWMAN, 
DARRIN L.

10230886
CCN:
1298671

OUT ASSAULT-2 
SUBSTANTIAL 
BODILY HARM

HERSCHKOWITZ
, STEPHEN A.

ZERBY, JACOB 
D.
ZENNER, 
MATTHEW J.

07/21/2025 5

14 02/23/2026 03/26/2026 25-1-06614-9 BRADY, JAMES E. 10382955
CCN:
1707600

OUT THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

PORTER, GRACE 
J.

06/11/2025 5

15 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-01274-0 BRODERSON, 
JAYSON

10412263
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

WELLS, 
THOMAS C.

04/21/2025 4

3
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16 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-01583-8 BUNTING, MARCI 
K.

11991976
CCN:

OUT THEFT 
VULNERABLE 
ADULT 1ST 
DEGREE

REKART, EMMA 10/30/2025 1

17 02/23/2026 03/25/2026 25-1-06400-6 CABANILLAS-
MARTINEZ, SAUL

11977698
CCN:

OUT CONT SUBS 
SCHD I/II-
NARC/IV-FLN

LAM, TUYEN T. WELLS, 
THOMAS C.

05/01/2025 5

25-1-06402-2* NIEBLAS GALVAN, 
DANIEL

25-1-06401-4* CRUZ RIVERA, 
ANTONIO

18 03/02/2026 04/01/2026 22-1-01909-0 CARTER, DANIEL 
R.

10658008
CCN:
1971394

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

BARBAGIANNIS, 
EFTHIMIA

09/04/2024 14 & NOV on 
1/21

19 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 25-1-06224-1 CASTILLO, JUAN 
M.

11987841
CCN:

OUT RECKLESS 
BURNING 1ST 
DEGREE

LAM, TUYEN T. NICASTRO, 
GRAHAM

03/19/2025 11

20 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 23-1-04302-9 CISCO, VINNIE A. 10564781
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

NICASTRO, 
GRAHAM

04/27/2023 15

21 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 22-1-02168-0 CISCO, VINNIE A. 10564781
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

NICASTRO, 
GRAHAM

04/27/2023 15

4
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22 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 24-1-04628-0 CISCO, VINNIE A. 10564781
CCN:

OUT ESCAPE 2ND 
DEGREE - 
ESCAPE 
CUSTODY

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

NICASTRO, 
GRAHAM

03/19/2025 9

23 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 25-1-01638-9 CISCO, VINNIE A. 10564781
CCN:

OUT CONT SUBS 
SCHD I/II-
NARC/IV-FLN

LAM, TUYEN T. NICASTRO, 
GRAHAM

05/05/2025 7

24 02/23/2026 03/25/2026 25-1-07973-9 CONSTABLE, 
JOSHUA G.

10607146
CCN:
1939316

IN UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS 2ND 
DEGREE

REKART, EMMA 09/18/2025 7

25 02/23/2026 03/25/2026 24-1-06188-2 COOK, ACACIA L. 10613101
CCN:

OUT THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

NICASTRO, 
GRAHAM

10/02/2025 3

26 02/23/2026 03/25/2026 24-1-05865-2 CRUZ MEJIA, 
EDUARDO

11977294
CCN:

IN Spanis
h

HARASSMENT- 
CLASS C FELONY

LAM, TUYEN T. BYRNE, COLIN 
L.

12/16/2024 15

27 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 23-1-01151-8 CUVREAU, SHAUN 
M.

10655669
CCN:
1904887

OUT IDENTITY THEFT 
1ST DEGREE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

NICASTRO, 
GRAHAM

08/17/2023 30

5
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28 02/17/2026 03/19/2026 24-1-00591-5 DESIMONE, AMY 
D. CCN:

OUT IDENTITY THEFT 
1ST DEGREE

DEC, PAUL R. BYRNE, COLIN 
L.

04/10/2024 27

24-1-00590-7* OSBORNE, JESS

29 02/23/2026 03/25/2026 25-1-07747-7 DIAZ CARDENAS, 
ANGEL R.

11990848
CCN:

OUT Spanis
h

ASSAULT-2 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

VAZQUEZ-
DAVIS, 
MONIQUE S.

09/04/2025 4

30 03/02/2026 04/01/2026 22-1-02792-1 DORSEY, 
DEVAUGHN C.

10564360
CCN:
1892284

IN MURDER-2 NO 
PREMED/DEATH 
OF ANTHR

RAZ, DONALD J. CYR, JOHN M. 08/29/2022 27

22-1-02793-9* JIMMERSON, 
KENDALE

31 02/23/2026 03/25/2026 25-1-06915-6 DUENAZ, JOSIAH 
A.

11988230
CCN:

IN ATTEMPT TO 
ELUDE POLICE 
VEHICLE

LAM, TUYEN T. CYPHERS, 
SAMUEL

05/29/2025 12

32 02/17/2026 02/24/2026 24-1-03120-7 DUNN, MICHELLE 
N.

11981706
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

ITANI, WISSAM 
I.

02/01/2024 12

33 02/17/2026 02/24/2026 25-1-07061-8 DUNN, MICHELLE 
N.

11981706
CCN:

OUT ATTEMPT TO 
ELUDE POLICE 
VEHICLE

ITANI, WISSAM 
I.

11/26/2025

6
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34 02/09/2026 03/09/2026 25-1-01275-8 DYSERT, 
CHEYENNE R.

11980555
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

GRANT, 
STEPHEN P.

06/05/2025 11

35 02/17/2026 03/18/2026 25-1-06392-1 EFINY, KERENSON 10645056
CCN:
1977719

OUT Chuuk
ese

ORGANIZED 
RETAIL THEFT-2

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

NAVA, 
GABRIELLE F.

04/24/2025 9

36 02/17/2026 03/18/2026 25-1-07451-6 EFINY, KERENSON 10645056
CCN:
1977719

OUT Chuuk
ese

THEFT-1ST 
DEGREE

BYRNE, COLIN 
L.

08/07/2025 5

37 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 23-1-03459-3 ELMI, FAYSAL A. 11979157
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-3 LAW 
ENFORCEMENT 
OFFICER

LAM, TUYEN T. O'BRIEN, COLIN 
J.

07/31/2023 23

38 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-03470-1 ELMI, FAYSAL A. 11979157
CCN:

OUT THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

O'BRIEN, COLIN 
J.

08/28/2025 3

39 03/02/2026 04/01/2026 24-1-03819-8 ESTRADA, DANIEL 
J.

10387876
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

BENJAMIN, 
EPHRAIM W.

04/22/2024 14

7
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40 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 24-1-03954-2 EVANS, KIMBERLY 
C.

10628734
CCN:

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

NICASTRO, 
GRAHAM

05/30/2024 16

24-1-03953-4* FOUCH, WILLIAM

41 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-02425-0 FELEMA, RADIE A. 11991718
CCN:

OUT Amha
ric

THEFT-1 OVER 
$5K (NOT 
FIREARM)

MARBLE, 
SARAH L.

10/15/2025 1

42 02/17/2026 02/24/2026 25-1-07988-7 FERRELL, JOHN R. 10516969
CCN:

OUT UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS

REKART, EMMA 11/26/2025

43 03/02/2026 04/01/2026 25-1-00035-1 FIELDS, HEATHER 
A.

11981066
CCN:

OUT THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

BARBAGIANNIS, 
EFTHIMIA

08/20/2025 4

25-1-02594-9* NIXON, MICHAEL

44 02/23/2026 03/25/2026 24-1-00707-1 GARCIA, MIGUEL 
A.

10390267
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

BYRNE, COLIN 
L.

15

45 03/02/2026 04/01/2026 25-1-06913-0 GEORGE, JOHNNY 
R.

10615287
CCN:
1947578

OUT ASSAULT-3 
RESIST 
PROC/APPREHN

NAVA, 
GABRIELLE F.

08/28/2025 3

46 03/02/2026 04/01/2026 25-1-00160-8 GONZALEZ, 
OCTAVIO R.

11987730
CCN:

OUT RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

NAVA, 
GABRIELLE F.

03/12/2025 9

8
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47 02/17/2026 03/19/2026 25-1-06788-9 GONZALEZ-
ALVARADO, 
JORGE M.

11978488
CCN:

IN ROBBERY 1ST 
DEGREE-
DEADLY WPN

KLING, BRENT SPENCER, ERICK 06/25/2025 6

48 02/23/2026 03/25/2026 24-1-04696-4 GONZALEZ-
VALENCIA, 
MARTIN

CCN:
OUT Spanis

h
BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

HARTMAN, 
MATTHEW D.

08/15/2024 19

49 03/02/2026 04/01/2026 25-1-07143-6 HAMMONDS, 
CHELSEY L. CCN:

OUT ATTEMPT TO 
ELUDE POLICE 
VEHICLE

BYRNE, COLIN 
L.

10/27/2025 2

50 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-06919-9 HARRISON, GARY 
D.

10526595
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

MARBLE, 
SARAH L.

04/28/2025 10

51 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-06920-2 HARRISON, GARY 
D.

10526595
CCN:

OUT UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS 2ND 
DEGREE

LAM, TUYEN T. MARBLE, 
SARAH L.

04/28/2025 10

52 02/09/2026 03/16/2026 25-1-02698-8 HEESE, SETH M. 10657477
CCN:
1958767

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

NAVA, 
GABRIELLE F.

10/16/2025 3

9
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53 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 23-1-03498-4 HERNANDEZ, 
CHRISTYNA S.

11979105
CCN:

OUT THEFT-1 OVER 
$5K (NOT 
FIREARM)

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

WELLS, 
THOMAS C.

07/13/2023 23

54 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-01933-7 HERNANDEZ, 
CHRISTYNA S.

11979105
CCN:

OUT THEFT-2 $750-
$5000 NOT 
FIREARM/VEH

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

WELLS, 
THOMAS C.

05/08/2025 5

55 02/23/2026 03/25/2026 25-1-07460-5 HIGGINS, 
BRANDON E.

10654301
CCN:
1806472

IN UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS 2ND 
DEGREE

LAM, TUYEN T. VAZQUEZ-
DAVIS, 
MONIQUE S.

08/21/2025 7

56 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-01947-7 HINZMAN, DANNY 
F.

10283770
CCN:
1604759

OUT IDENTITY THEFT 
2ND DEGREE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

BRUSANOWSKI, 
ANNA M.

05/21/2025 6

57 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-07317-0 HINZMAN, DANNY 
F.

10283770
CCN:
1604759

OUT ATTEMPT TO 
ELUDE POLICE 
VEHICLE

LAM, TUYEN T. BRUSANOWSKI, 
ANNA M.

05/21/2025 6

58 02/17/2026 03/18/2026 23-1-02586-1 HODGE, WILLIAM 
D.

10479503
CCN:

OUT THEFT-1 OVER 
$5K (NOT 
FIREARM)

TUCKER, RICK BYRNE, COLIN 
L.

10/16/2023 22

10
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59 02/23/2026 03/02/2026 25-1-06422-7 HOFSTADTER, 
CHELSEA A.

11972819
CCN:

OUT THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

ZERBY, JACOB 
D.

09/22/2025 2

60 04/13/2026 04/21/2026 23-1-01992-6 HOSSNER, STEVEN 
W.

11977089
CCN:

OUT ATTEMPT TO 
ELUDE POLICE 
VEHICLE

BARSHIS, 
BRADLEY G.

10/06/2025 2

61 02/17/2026 03/20/2026 24-1-02844-3 HOUDE, JOHN S. 10466218
CCN:
1792783

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

VAZQUEZ-
DAVIS, 
MONIQUE S.

09/26/2024 15

62 02/17/2026 03/19/2026 24-1-03562-8 HUBBARD, 
MICHELLE M. CCN:

OUT THEFT-1 OVER 
$5K (NOT 
FIREARM)

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

SESSLER, 
CASHTON L.

10/28/2024 13

63 03/02/2026 04/01/2026 25-1-06923-7 IBARRA, SAMUEL 10652493
CCN:

OUT Spanis
h

UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS

LAM, TUYEN T. TANI, JACLYN 04/30/2025 8

64 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-07766-3 JAMES, ANTHONY 
M.

10533716
CCN:
1861246

OUT UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS

LAM, TUYEN T. REKART, EMMA 09/11/2025 4

11
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65 03/02/2026 04/01/2026 25-1-06914-8 JAMES, CHAD L. 10567869
CCN:

OUT UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS 2ND 
DEGREE

LAM, TUYEN T. TANI, JACLYN 04/17/2025 8

66 03/02/2026 04/02/2026 24-1-07153-5 JEELE, SULEIMAN 
O.

11986417
CCN:

OUT THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

CYPHERS, 
SAMUEL

12/19/2024 5

67 03/02/2026 04/01/2026 22-1-02793-9 JIMMERSON, 
KENDALE S.

10558960
CCN:
1886834

IN MURDER-2 NO 
PREMED/DEATH 
OF ANTHR

RAZ, DONALD J. ITANI, WISSAM 
I.
DUBOW, JESSE 
M.

09/01/2022 27

22-1-02792-1* DORSEY, 
DEVAUGHN

68 02/17/2026 02/24/2026 25-1-07948-8 JOHANSEN, 
MARISA M.

10648769
CCN:

OUT ATTEMPT TO 
ELUDE POLICE 
VEHICLE

TEDDER, ERIC 
M.

11/26/2025

69 02/23/2026 04/21/2026 25-1-06344-1 JOHN, GABRIEL T.
CCN:

OUT THEFT 
VULNERABLE 
ADULT 1ST 
DEGREE

TAYLOR, 
KARISSA L.

GRIFFIN, 
ANGELA Y.

04/10/2025 5

12
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70 02/17/2026 03/19/2026 25-1-02788-7 JUAREZ ALPIZAR, 
ALEXIS I.

10614724
CCN:
1947010

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

HELITZER, 
ELIANE E.

08/04/2025 4

71 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-03408-5 KAUA, NICOLE K. 10640418
CCN:
1973023

OUT IDENTITY THEFT 
2ND DEGREE

SAWANI, 
MOHAMED

08/28/2025 4

72 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-02275-3 KING, SIERRA D. 11982287
CCN:

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

REKART, EMMA 08/14/2025 4

73 02/23/2026 03/09/2026 25-1-03139-6 LAKOTIY, VITALIY 
L.

11864578
CCN:
1876966

OUT THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

TANI, JACLYN 08/06/2025 2

74 02/09/2026 02/17/2026 25-1-07106-1 LAMB, KENYON R. 10388846
CCN:
1713669

IN ASSAULT-2 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

ZERBY, JACOB 
D.

12/17/2025 1

75 03/09/2026 04/09/2026 25-1-02267-2 LAMB, TARA M. 10560814
CCN:
1888699

OUT TAKE VEHICLE 
W/O 
PERMISSION-2

SAWANI, 
MOHAMED

09/22/2025 2

76 03/02/2026 04/01/2026 25-1-06201-1 LIEBOWITZ, 
GABRIEL M.

11989537
CCN:

IN BURGLARY 1ST 
DEGREE

HERSCHKOWITZ
, STEPHEN A.

WELLS, 
THOMAS C.

08/27/2025 6

13
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77 03/02/2026 04/01/2026 24-1-04665-4 LLOYD, JADE D. 11979067
CCN:

OUT IDENTITY THEFT 
2ND DEGREE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

LUKK, MIKK O. 07/03/2024 20  

GP  : 01/22/2026

78 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-03369-1 LOBEHAN-BANKS, 
ALANNAH M.

11990576
CCN:

OUT THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

MARBLE, 
SARAH L.

10/09/2025 2

25-1-03362-3* PRICE, EDITH

79 03/02/2026 04/01/2026 24-1-05401-1 LOONEY, ERIC L. 10373122
CCN:
1697473

OUT CONT SUBS 
SCHD I/II-
NARC/IV-FLN

RUBENSON, 
NATHAN
WILLIAMS, 
COLBY

10/27/2025 1

80 03/02/2026 04/01/2026 25-1-00204-3 LUU, MINH C. 10361048
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

HARRISON, 
SUSAN I.

BARBAGIANNIS, 
EFTHIMIA

02/06/2025 12

81 03/02/2026 04/01/2026 25-1-00969-2 LUU, MINH C. 10361048
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

BARBAGIANNIS, 
EFTHIMIA

03/17/2025 11

82 02/17/2026 03/19/2026 25-1-06539-8 MARQUEZ GAMA, 
OSCAR F.

11989100
CCN:

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

MARBLE, 
SARAH L.

05/29/2025 12

14



King County Superior Court

Date From: 1/21/2026 -  Date To: 1/21/2026 Report Date:  01-20-2026

Omnibus Calendar

GP  : 01/21/2026

83 02/23/2026 03/25/2026 22-1-00208-1 MARSH, WILLIAM 
E.

10422335
CCN:
1747985

OUT CONT SUBS 
AMPHET/METH
AMPHET

LAM, TUYEN T. ROBINETT, 
LAURA R.

04/14/2025 19

84 02/23/2026 03/25/2026 24-1-03350-1 MARSH, WILLIAM 
E.

10422335
CCN:
1747985

OUT UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS

LAM, TUYEN T. ROBINETT, 
LAURA R.

04/14/2025 19

85 02/23/2026 03/25/2026 23-1-07573-7 MARTINEZ, CHRIS 
H.

10641199
CCN:
1973811

OUT UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS

LAM, TUYEN T. MALCOLM, 
HAYLEY E.

11/27/2023 32

86 03/02/2026 04/01/2026 23-1-01028-7 MARTINEZ-
DOMINGUEZ, 
LEOPOLDO

11977736
CCN:

IN Spanis
h

MURDER-2 NO 
PREMED/DEATH 
OF ANTHR

HOLMGREN, 
GRETCHEN J.

ZENNER, 
MATTHEW J.
SOBEL, SUSAN 
C.

06/12/2023 25

87 02/23/2026 03/25/2026 25-1-07699-3 MASSEY, DYLAN J. 10612172
CCN:

OUT CONT SUBS 
SCHD I/II-
NARC/IV-FLN

CYPHERS, 
SAMUEL

09/11/2025 3

88 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-07741-8 MATTHEWS, 
NAPOLEAN R.

10470879
CCN:
1797530

OUT CONT SUBS 
SCHD I/II-
NARC/IV-FLN

WELLS, 
THOMAS C.

09/17/2025 2

15



King County Superior Court

Date From: 1/21/2026 -  Date To: 1/21/2026 Report Date:  01-20-2026

Omnibus Calendar

89 03/02/2026 04/01/2026 25-1-07309-9 MATTOX, JAMAR 
D.

10004433
CCN:

OUT ANIMAL 
CRUELTY IN 
FIRST DEGREE

MARTIN, 
COURTNEY L.

10/20/2025 2

90 03/02/2026 04/01/2026 25-1-02240-1 MAULOLO, 
CONNAN F.

10660097
CCN:

OUT THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

MARBLE, 
SARAH L.

05/15/2025 6

91 03/02/2026 04/01/2026 25-1-02241-9 MAULOLO, 
CONNAN F.

10660097
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

MARBLE, 
SARAH L.

05/15/2025 6

25-1-02242-7* AUMUA, VALELIA

92 02/02/2026 02/09/2026 25-1-06218-6 MCCURDY, DEVIN 
B.

10598434
CCN:

IN MURDER-2 
FELONY/ASSAUL
T

DRAKE, JASON 
S.
MARBLE, 
SARAH L.

12/10/2025

93 02/17/2026 03/19/2026 25-1-07935-6 MCGILL, ERNIE L. 10376837
CCN:

OUT HARASSMENT- 
CLASS C FELONY

FERNANDEZ, 
ALEXANDRA M.

10/20/2025 6

MOT  : 01/22/2026

94 03/02/2026 04/01/2026 25-1-06908-3 MEDINA, ROBERT 
F.

11986411
CCN:

OUT ATTEMPT TO 
ELUDE POLICE 
VEHICLE

LAM, TUYEN T. CYPHERS, 
SAMUEL

05/01/2025 9

16



King County Superior Court

Date From: 1/21/2026 -  Date To: 1/21/2026 Report Date:  01-20-2026

Omnibus Calendar

95 03/02/2026 04/01/2026 25-1-07746-9 MERAZ-GARCIA, 
ANTONIO M.

11990463
CCN:

OUT ATTEMPT TO 
ELUDE POLICE 
VEHICLE

PORTER, GRACE 
J.

09/11/2025 2

96 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-02408-0 MILLER, CHEREE 
N.

10516003
CCN:
1843270

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

WELLS, 
THOMAS C.

09/25/2025 1

25-1-02407-1* FORGEON, DENNIS

97 02/17/2026 02/24/2026 24-1-03913-5 MILLER, DEANDRE 10361099
CCN:
1685132

OUT UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS

MARTIN, 
COURTNEY L.

11/26/2025

98 02/23/2026 03/25/2026 25-1-01271-5 MONYER, SHAWN 
A.

10541458
CCN:
1869112

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

ROBINETT, 
LAURA R.

06/12/2025 19

99 02/09/2026 03/11/2026 25-1-07728-1 MOORE, JASON A. 11974536
CCN:

OUT IDENTITY THEFT 
2ND DEGREE

REKART, EMMA 08/28/2025 6

100 02/17/2026 03/19/2026 23-1-04105-1 MORENO 
HERNANDEZ, JOSE 
A.

11978693
CCN:

OUT Spanis
h

POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

VAZQUEZ-
DAVIS, 
MONIQUE S.

12/18/2023 16

17



King County Superior Court

Date From: 1/21/2026 -  Date To: 1/21/2026 Report Date:  01-20-2026

Omnibus Calendar

101 02/09/2026 03/11/2026 24-1-03843-1 MUSE, KENNETH 
M.

10196316
CCN:
1116415

OUT CONT SUBS 
SCHD I/II-
NARC/IV-FLN

LAM, TUYEN T. NAVA, 
GABRIELLE F.

10/30/2024 16 Good cause 
found 
ordered for 
1/21

102 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-04141-3 NGUYEN, HUY H. 10486145
CCN:
1813032

IN MALIC 
MISCHIEF-2 
PROP DMGE >
$750

BRUSANOWSKI, 
ANNA M.

11/20/2025 1

103 03/02/2026 04/01/2026 25-1-00498-4 NYAGA, MARY A. 10619654
CCN:

OUT DUI- FELONY REKART, EMMA 10/27/2025 2

104 02/23/2026 03/25/2026 25-1-06243-7 OBRIEN, VINCENT 
R.

11971311
CCN:

IN ROBBERY 1ST 
DISPLAY 
FIREARM OR 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

PHILLIPS, 
JENNIFER L.

DRAKE, JASON 
S.

06/18/2025 13

105 02/23/2026 03/25/2026 25-1-09625-1 OBRIEN, VINCENT 
R.

11971311
CCN:

IN ESCAPE 2ND 
DEGREE - 
ESCAPE 
CUSTODY

DRAKE, JASON 
S.

11/17/2025 4

18



King County Superior Court

Date From: 1/21/2026 -  Date To: 1/21/2026 Report Date:  01-20-2026

Omnibus Calendar

106 03/02/2026 04/01/2026 24-1-03932-1 OKI BALA, 
ADREANNA L.

11982592
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-3 LAW 
ENFORCEMENT 
OFFICER

LAM, TUYEN T. PORTER, GRACE 
J.

04/04/2024 18

107 02/23/2026 03/23/2026 24-1-03393-5 OSMAN, OSMAN 10625869
CCN:
1958283

OUT ROBBERY 1ST 
DISPLAY 
FIREARM OR 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

PHILLIPS, 
JENNIFER L.

CURTIS, JAMES 
H.

06/03/2024 19

108 02/17/2026 03/19/2026 25-1-03700-9 PARKER, ALJANON 10609022
CCN:
1941223

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

ZERBY, JACOB 
D.

09/18/2025 3

109 02/23/2026 03/25/2026 21-1-01671-8 PEREZ, JIMMY D. 10390429
CCN:
1715288

OUT IDENTITY THEFT 
2ND DEGREE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

BRUSANOWSKI, 
ANNA M.

06/05/2024 18 GC to appear 
1/21

110 03/02/2026 04/01/2026 25-1-07767-1 PETERSON, ERIC 
D.

10390716
CCN:

OUT FIREARM 
POSSESS 
UNLAWFUL 2ND 
DEGREE

RUBENSON, 
NATHAN
WILLIAMS, 
COLBY

09/15/2025 2

111 02/23/2026 03/25/2026 24-1-02797-8 PHILLIPS-MEANS, 
KALI D.

10524173
CCN:
1851538

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

CYPHERS, 
SAMUEL

07/25/2024 25

19



King County Superior Court

Date From: 1/21/2026 -  Date To: 1/21/2026 Report Date:  01-20-2026

Omnibus Calendar

112 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 25-1-00632-4 PINES, DUANE L. 10513277
CCN:
1840510

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

NICASTRO, 
GRAHAM

02/19/2025 14

113 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 25-1-07074-0 PINES, DUANE L. 10513277
CCN:
1840510

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

NICASTRO, 
GRAHAM

09/15/2025 5

114 02/23/2026 03/23/2026 24-1-05062-7 PINKNEY, TRAVON 
T.

10384885
CCN:
1709584

OUT UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS

LAM, TUYEN T. PORTER, GRACE 
J.

06/18/2025 7

115 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 24-1-05020-1 PORTER, WAYNE 
E.

10660404
CCN:

OUT IDENTITY THEFT 
2ND DEGREE

YI, KYU-HEE RUSK, TIMOTHY 
C.

01/16/2025 8

24-1-05018-0* RAMOS, 
JONATHAN

24-1-05019-8* WILLIAMS, LACY

116 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-06026-4 PORTER, WAYNE 
E.

10660404
CCN:

OUT CONT SUBS 
SCHD I/II-
NARC/IV-FLN

YI, KYU-HEE RUSK, TIMOTHY 
C.

04/24/2025 4

117 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 24-1-04466-0 QUIROZ REYES, 
CRISTIAN M.

10478988
CCN:

OUT Spanis
h

UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS 2ND 
DEGREE

LAM, TUYEN T. MALCOLM, 
HAYLEY E.

06/13/2024 27

20



King County Superior Court

Date From: 1/21/2026 -  Date To: 1/21/2026 Report Date:  01-20-2026

Omnibus Calendar

118 02/09/2026 02/17/2026 25-1-07084-7 RAKOS, CARL W. 10602249
CCN:
1934330

IN THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

ARGANIAN, 
DAVID G.

12/18/2025 1

25-1-07060-0* PATTERSON, PAUL

25-1-07083-9* COPLEY, JESSE

119 02/17/2026 03/19/2026 25-1-07475-3 REED, 
CHRISTOPHER K.

10382585
CCN:
1707222

OUT ATTEMPT TO 
ELUDE POLICE 
VEHICLE

FERNANDEZ, 
ALEXANDRA M.

10/20/2025 5

120 02/23/2026 03/23/2026 24-1-04787-1 REYES, JASON M. 10445467
CCN:

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

PORTER, GRACE 
J.

11/06/2024 12

121 02/23/2026 03/23/2026 24-1-04480-5 REYES, JASON M. 10445467
CCN:

OUT CONT SUBS 
SCHD I/II-
NARC/IV-FLN

LAM, TUYEN T. PORTER, GRACE 
J.

11/06/2024 12

122 03/16/2026 04/15/2026 24-1-04982-3 RHOADES, JEREMY 
D.

10634954
CCN:

OUT BURGLARY 2ND 
DEGREE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

SAWANI, 
MOHAMED

04/07/2025 9

123 03/16/2026 04/15/2026 24-1-06945-0 RHOADES, JEREMY 
D.

10634954
CCN:

OUT MALIC 
MISCHIEF-2 
PROP DMGE >
$750

LAM, TUYEN T. SAWANI, 
MOHAMED

04/07/2025 9

21



King County Superior Court

Date From: 1/21/2026 -  Date To: 1/21/2026 Report Date:  01-20-2026

Omnibus Calendar

24-1-06946-8* SIMPSON, AUSTIN

124 03/16/2026 04/15/2026 25-1-03037-3 RHOADES, JEREMY 
D.

10634954
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

SAWANI, 
MOHAMED

08/14/2025 3

125 03/02/2026 04/01/2026 25-1-07609-8 RIGGLE, MAISON 
E.

11989470
CCN:

OUT ATTEMPT TO 
ELUDE POLICE 
VEHICLE

SOUKUP, 
DANIEL J.

PORTER, GRACE 
J.

07/02/2025 3

126 02/02/2026 02/09/2026 25-1-06367-1 SADAT, SAYED N. 11992393
CCN:

IN Dari 
(Afgh
anista
n)

MURDER-1 
PREMEDITATED

FROST, 
MATTHEW S.
LUKK, MIKK O.

12/10/2025

127 02/23/2026 03/25/2026 25-1-07691-8 SAMPLES, 
CHRISTOPHER M.

10022270
CCN:

IN ARSON 1ST 
DEGREE 
HUMAN BEING 
NOT 
PARTICIPANT

MALCOLM, 
HAYLEY E.

12/01/2025 3

128 03/16/2026 04/21/2026 25-1-07641-1 SAWYER, ASHTON 
S.

11990061
CCN:

OUT ATTEMPT TO 
ELUDE POLICE 
VEHICLE

PETERSEN, 
PHILIP N.

07/28/2025 4

22



King County Superior Court

Date From: 1/21/2026 -  Date To: 1/21/2026 Report Date:  01-20-2026

Omnibus Calendar

129 02/23/2026 03/25/2026 24-1-05056-2 SHAW, KEYRAR T. 10450931
CCN:
1777246

OUT UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS

LAM, TUYEN T. BEHAR, 
BRIANNA M.

10/02/2024 16

130 03/02/2026 04/01/2026 24-1-05744-3 SIMPSON, 
NAQUAN

11973271
CCN:

OUT FIREARM 
POSSESS 
UNLAWFUL 2ND 
DEGREE

LAM, TUYEN T. NAVA, 
GABRIELLE F.

11/25/2024 13

131 02/17/2026 03/19/2026 25-1-03034-9 SREY, ANTHONY 
M.

10569224
CCN:
1900928

OUT UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS

LAM, TUYEN T. ROBINETT, 
LAURA R.

08/06/2025 14

132 03/02/2026 03/11/2026 25-1-08147-4 STANDFILL, 
THOMAS S.

10212032
CCN:
1203230

OUT CONT SUBS 
AMPHET/METH
AMPHET

COWAN, JENNA 11/20/2025 2

133 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 24-1-04389-2 STERZICK, RICKI B. 11890255
CCN:
1906656

OUT IDENTITY THEFT 
2ND DEGREE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

NICASTRO, 
GRAHAM

10/30/2024 14

134 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 24-1-07062-8 STERZICK, RICKI B. 11890255
CCN:
1906656

OUT CONT SUBS 
SCHD I/II-
NARC/IV-FLN

LAM, TUYEN T. NICASTRO, 
GRAHAM

9

24-1-07063-6* TESHALE, AMNUEL

23



King County Superior Court

Date From: 1/21/2026 -  Date To: 1/21/2026 Report Date:  01-20-2026

Omnibus Calendar

135 03/02/2026 04/01/2026 24-1-05358-8 STURDIVANT, 
TANIA L.

11972988
CCN:

OUT ATTEMPT TO 
ELUDE POLICE 
VEHICLE

LAM, TUYEN T. RUSK, TIMOTHY 
C.

12/09/2024 11

136 03/02/2026 04/01/2026 25-1-07818-0 STURDIVANT, 
TANIA L.

11972988
CCN:

OUT UNLAWFUL 
FIREARMS 

ROTHENBERG, 
JARED S.

10/13/2025 2

137 03/02/2026 04/01/2026 25-1-07306-4 SUCIU, DANIEL V. 10375420
CCN:

OUT POSS STOLEN 
PROP-1 NOT 
FIREARM/VEH

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

NAVA, 
GABRIELLE F.

06/23/2025 7

138 02/17/2026 03/19/2026 25-1-02258-3 SVARNY, SAMUEL 
O.

10654270
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

CYPHERS, 
SAMUEL

07/23/2025 9

139 11/19/2025 24-1-07012-1 TANNER, TAYLOR 
A.

10607737
CCN:
1939914

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

NAVA, 
GABRIELLE F.

02/13/2025 11 DQ J. Keenan. 

GP  : 01/26/2026

140 03/02/2026 04/01/2026 25-1-06196-1 THOMPSON, 
DASHAIYLA A.

10617171
CCN:
1949487

OUT UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS

LAM, TUYEN T. GRANT, 
STEPHEN P.

05/15/2025 8

24



King County Superior Court

Date From: 1/21/2026 -  Date To: 1/21/2026 Report Date:  01-20-2026

Omnibus Calendar

141 02/17/2026 03/18/2026 25-1-07313-7 TKACH, YURIY S. 10521913
CCN:

OUT Russia
n

ASSAULT-3 
BODILY HARM

LAM, TUYEN T. BRUSSEAU, 
ZACHARY S.
RUBENSON, 
NATHAN
WILLIAMS, 
COLBY

05/14/2025 8

142 02/23/2026 03/25/2026 25-1-06220-8 TORRES, CARLOS 
J.

10493513
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

MARBLE, 
SARAH L.

12/08/2025 1

143 03/02/2026 04/01/2026 25-1-06289-5 TRESENRITER, 
MATTHEW D.

10485077
CCN:
1811952

IN ASSAULT-2 
SUBSTANTIAL 
BODILY HARM

MANN, TRAVIS 
S.

10/30/2025 2

144 02/23/2026 03/25/2026 24-1-01670-4 TUCKER, MALIK R. 10657763
CCN:
1966046

IN THEFT-2 $750-
$5000 NOT 
FIREARM/VEH

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

NICASTRO, 
GRAHAM

04/17/2024 25  

145 02/23/2026 03/02/2026 23-1-01467-3 UNTALASCO, 
DANIEL R.

10580673
CCN:
1912492

IN THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

ZERBY, JACOB 
D.

02/06/2023 14

146 02/23/2026 03/02/2026 23-1-03977-3 UNTALASCO, 
DANIEL R.

10580673
CCN:
1912492

IN UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS

FULCE, DANIEL ZERBY, JACOB 
D.

09/20/2023 6

25



King County Superior Court

Date From: 1/21/2026 -  Date To: 1/21/2026 Report Date:  01-20-2026

Omnibus Calendar

147 02/17/2026 02/23/2026 25-1-07394-3 UNTALASCO, 
DANIEL R.

10580673
CCN:
1912492

IN TAKE VEHICLE 
W/O 
PERMISSION-1

ZERBY, JACOB 
D.

12/23/2025

148 02/23/2026 03/25/2026 25-1-07459-1 VANBUREN, 
ALBERT E.

10527480
CCN:
1854887

IN UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS

LAM, TUYEN T. HARTMAN, 
MATTHEW D.

08/11/2025 13

149 02/23/2026 03/25/2026 25-1-06803-6 VASQUEZ, STEVE 
C.

10403392
CCN:

IN MURDER-1 
PREMEDITATED

DUBOW, JESSE 
M.
RIDGEWAY, 
KARRI A.

08/06/2025 2

150 02/23/2026 03/25/2026 25-1-07163-1 WALTON, JOSHUA 
L.

11990797
CCN:

IN ASSAULT-2 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

MCKITTRICK, 
JOSEPH R.

09/11/2025 7

151 02/23/2026 03/25/2026 25-1-03377-1 WALTON, JOSHUA 
L.

11990797
CCN:

IN ASSAULT-2 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

MCKITTRICK, 
JOSEPH R.

09/11/2025 7

152 03/02/2026 03/16/2026 16-1-04612-2 WAUGH, 
BRANDON K.

1925061
CCN:

OUT CONT SUBS 
AMPHET/METH
AMPHET

LAM, TUYEN T. TEDDER, ERIC 
M.

11

26



King County Superior Court

Date From: 1/21/2026 -  Date To: 1/21/2026 Report Date:  01-20-2026

Omnibus Calendar

GP  : 01/20/2026

153 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-07610-1 WEATHERSBY, 
CHARLES R.

10653479
CCN:
1689412

OUT ASSAULT-3 
BODILY HARM

LAM, TUYEN T. NICASTRO, 
GRAHAM

07/21/2025 6

154 03/02/2026 04/01/2026 25-1-07646-2 WELLS, DETTRICK 
L.

10287843
CCN:
1609008

OUT UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS

ROTHENBERG, 
JARED S.

08/07/2025 7

155 07/30/2025 24-1-04285-3 WHEELER, 
DEANNA R.

10510646
CCN:
1837856

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

TANI, JACLYN 12/09/2024 19

156 02/17/2026 03/18/2026 25-1-06477-4 WHEELER, 
MATTHEW D.

10545076
CCN:
1872776

IN ATTEMPT TO 
ELUDE POLICE 
VEHICLE

SCHUMACHER, 
REBECCA B.

03/19/2025 4

157 02/17/2026 03/18/2026 25-1-02433-1 WHEELER, 
MATTHEW D.

10545076
CCN:
1872776

IN IDENTITY THEFT 
2ND DEGREE

SCHUMACHER, 
REBECCA B.

11/26/2025 2

158 02/17/2026 02/18/2026 25-1-03901-0 WHEELER, 
MATTHEW D.

10545076
CCN:
1872776

IN IDENTITY THEFT 
2ND DEGREE

SCHUMACHER, 
REBECCA B.

11/24/2025 3

27



King County Superior Court

Date From: 1/21/2026 -  Date To: 1/21/2026 Report Date:  01-20-2026

Omnibus Calendar

159 03/02/2026 04/01/2026 25-1-07611-0 WILLIAMS, 
AMAREE D.

11974712
CCN:

OUT FIREARM 
POSSESS 
UNLAWFUL 2ND 
DEGREE

LAM, TUYEN T. MALCOLM, 
HAYLEY E.

07/17/2025 5

160 02/17/2026 03/17/2026 24-1-05538-6 WILLIAMS, 
CHARLES W.

10494242
CCN:
1821227

IN ATTEMPT TO 
ELUDE POLICE 
VEHICLE

LAM, TUYEN T. FERNANDEZ, 
ALEXANDRA M.

11/27/2024 26

161 02/17/2026 03/17/2026 25-1-06385-9 WILLIAMS, 
CHARLES W.

10494242
CCN:
1821227

IN ESCAPE 2ND 
DEGREE - 
ESCAPE 
CUSTODY

LAM, TUYEN T. FERNANDEZ, 
ALEXANDRA M.

05/07/2025 21

162 02/17/2026 03/17/2026 25-1-01026-7 WILLIAMS, 
CHARLES W.

10494242
CCN:
1821227

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

LAM, TUYEN T. FERNANDEZ, 
ALEXANDRA M.

05/07/2025 22

163 02/17/2026 03/17/2026 25-1-07167-3 WILLIAMS, 
CHARLES W.

10494242
CCN:
1821227

IN ATTEMPT TO 
ELUDE POLICE 
VEHICLE

FERNANDEZ, 
ALEXANDRA M.

10/02/2025 7

164 01/20/2026 25-1-09605-6 WILLIAMS, 
IZAHYA J.

11991804
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-3 
BODILY HARM

SAWANI, 
MOHAMED

10/20/2025 2
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165 02/17/2026 03/17/2026 25-1-07643-8 WOODS, JOHN T. 11990095
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-3 
HEALTH CARE 
WORKER

LAM, TUYEN T. FERNANDEZ, 
ALEXANDRA M.

07/30/2025 10

166 02/23/2026 03/23/2026 25-1-07931-3 WOODS, RYAN K. 10579493
CCN:
1911298

OUT UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS

GRANT, 
STEPHEN P.

10/16/2025 2

167 02/17/2026 03/18/2026 25-1-03354-2 WORLEY-
MONTGOMERY, 
JEREMIAH N.

11984099
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

TANI, JACLYN 08/27/2025 3

Judge:  Petersen, Jennifer
Event Date:  01/21/2026 
1:00PM

No. Trial Date Exp Date Cause # Def Name UCN Ord CS Interp Sch Primary Charge DPA Defense Atty Arraign 
Date

Fast Track Cont# Notes

168 03/23/2026 04/22/2026 24-1-03051-1 TUCKER, MALIK R. 10657763
CCN:
1966046

IN ESCAPE 2ND 
DEGREE - 
ESCAPE 
CUSTODY

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

NICASTRO, 
GRAHAM

04/10/2024 26  
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